Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

1=

0.8~

0.6

0.4

0.2p-

..............................................

e

IWT-V-V-V R —V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V_\

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

%.009
o)
©.008
)
.007
g
.006
>
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001F-------- :

v L1

Ratio

! R R SR T

0.95L 1
107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

! L=

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.8

0.6

i R e A

S S O T

SR
o P R R
by
b 1._|11|5I|||;;m _____ ) S
Sl
0.911- E
107 1

DY

—
opP
0
0
obpal

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

LI LI (LI L L I L L0 L

................................................

V| SPtu i S

e R e

EEE

=0.05

i

[

3.0455—

£0.04F

0 E

£.035F

o E

50.03F

3 E : : : : ;
T%.025;— ------ e RRRERERS ARRERRRE: e AR

.............................................

..............................................

0.02
0.015

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.01 M T T
@ 3 : : : : : :
e o
B.008F -+ e Beeeenns L CRRY P
” £ : : : : : :
B.007F- - SRRREEE e ARREETELRRELE
8 E : : : : : :
&.006------- e frreeeed R
3 E: : : : : : :
0.005f -+ e Freeeeed R A
000G v
0O ]
0002 v
e T o o
I : :
o L: : .

| ARRLE SRR AL A ¥
093 1 0 1 2 3

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.05%

L !
A

track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.

~

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

.........................................




	Contents
	Page 1


